
Pos

1
2
3
4

No.

29
130
15

161

Name

Augusto ROTTA
Filipi da CÁS
Diego CORSEUIL
Eduardo LAZZARI

Class

FIREBALL JR
FIREBALL JR
FIREBALL JR
FIREBALL JR

Best Tm

39.701
40.128
40.684
41.540

In Lap

24
11
4
5

Diff

0.427
0.983
1.839

Gap

0.427
0.556
0.856

Laps

25
11
15
19

2nd Best

39.704
40.483
40.716
41.708

Best Speed

85,237
84,330
83,178
81,464

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/08/2015 15:26:26

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART 2015 -3ª Etapa
FIREBALL JR

Treino 3 FJR

Practice started at 15:00:27

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

15/08/2015 15:00
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